PARADISE BAR

NAPOJOVY
LISTEK

Sedlice 32, Sedlice, 34401
Odpoveédna osoba: Pavel Hluchy

plisrozumem.cz




WHISKY A BOURBON 0,0210,04 |

| Johnnie Walker Red Label 20,- 40,- .
Johnnie Walker Black Label PISENS OF
Johnnie Walker Red Rye Finish 25,- 50,-
Tullamore D.E.W. 20,- 40,-

| Tullamore D.E.W. Rum Cask 25~ 50~
Ballantine's 20,- 40,-

| Ballantine's Brazil 20,- 40,-
Jameson 20,- 40,-
Chivas Regal 12 y.o. 30,- 60,-
Hammer Head 45,- 90,-
Jim Beam 20,- 40,-
Jim Beam Honey 20,- 40,-
Jim Beam Apple 20,- 40,-
Jim Beam Red Stag 20,- 40,- i
Jim Beam Black 25,- 50,-
Jack Daniel's 25,- 50,-
Jack Daniel's Honey 25~ 50~
Jack Daniel's Fire 25,- 50,-

“Jack Daniel's Singlebarret



JIM BEAM &
COLA




BYLINNE LIKERY 0,02 10,04 |

. Fernet Stock 13,-  25,- .
Fernet Stock Citrus 13~ 25=
Fernet Stock Hruska 13,- 25,-
Fernet Stock s matou 13-  25,-
Fernet Stock Cranberry 13,- 25,-
Z - Zetko Stock 13,- 25,-
Fernet Stock Extra horky 13,-  25,-
Black Fox 20,- 40,-
Magister 13,- 25,-
Becherovka Original 15,- 30,-
Becherovka Lemond 5= 30-
Becherovka ICE FIRE 15,- 30,-

Jagermeister 20,- 40,-




4 cl FERNET STOCK /
FERNET STOCK CITRUS

15 ¢l TOMIK
CITROMN

EEENET S OCK
| BAVORAK




LIKERY 0,02 10,04 |

| Bozkov Peprmint 13,-  25,- .
Bozkov Griotte 13~ 25=
Bozkov Vajecny likér 13,- 25,-
Bozkov Svestka 13,-  25,-
Bozkov Bezinka 185= 25=
Bozkov Grep 13,- 25,-
Bozkov Zlaty 13,-  25,-
Amundsen Pear &= 25-=
Amundsen Melon 13,- 25,-
Amundsen Pineapple&Coconut 13,-  25,--
Amundsen Lime&Mint &= 25-
Amundsen Cucumber&Lime 13,- 25,-
Amundsen Cranberry 13,-  25,-
Amundsen Cherry 8= 25-
Amundsen Strawberry 13,- 25,- |
Amundsen Energy 13,- 25,-
Amundsen Peach &= 25-
Amundsen Green Apple 13,- 25,-

“Fintandia-Coconut ——=2o- :



4 B

4 cl BOZKOW
PEPRMINT

15cl CITRONOWVA,
LIMOMADA

MATA
"

VAEINE N A
DAMICKA




BRANDY A KONAK 0,0210,04 |

| Metaxa *** 15,- 30,- .
Metaxa ***** 20,- 40,-
Metaxa ******* 25,- 50,-




OSTATNI DESTILATY 0,02 10,04 |

| Slivovice 18- 35, |
Hruskovice Kosher 20,- 40,-
Spisska Borovicka 15,- 30,-
Tequila Sombrero Negro Silver 20,- 40,-
Tequila Sombrero Negro Gold 20,- 40,-
Gordon's London Dry Gin 20,- 40,-
Gordon's Crisp Cucumber gin 20,- 40,-
Gordon's Premium Pink 20,- 40,-
Larios gin 15,- 30,-
Larios gin 12 Premium 20,- 40,-
Larios gin Rose 20,- 40,-
Beefeater gin 20,- 40,-
Bombay Sapphire gin 30,- 60,-
The London Nol Gin 40,- 80,-
Absinth 20- 40, |



4elGORDON'S GIN
15 ¢l TOMIK
CITRON

EIIN TONIC




VODKA 0,0210,04 |

| Amundsen vodka 15,- 30,- .
Amundsen Expedition 20,- 40,-
Bozkov vodka 13,- 25,-
Smirnoff Red 15,- 30,-
Smirnoff Black 25~ B50)=

| Smirnoff Blue 25~ 50-

| Finlandia 20,- 40,-
Skyy vodka 20,- 40,-
Russkij Standart vodka 20,- 40,-

Absolut vodka 20,- 40,-




4elFAMUNDSEN
EXPERITION

15 cl SODA
LIMETA

AMUNDSEN &
| SODA




RUM A TUZEMSKY 0,0210,04 |

Bozkov Original (tuzemsky) 13,- 25,-
Bozkov Special kavovy 13,- 25,-
Bozkov Special mandlovy 13,- 25,-
Bozkov Mango 13,- 25,
Bozkov Kokosovy 1&= 257
Bozkov Bily e 25-
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold 15,- 30,-
Bozkov Republica Exclusive 20,- 40,-
Bozkov Republica White 20,- 40,-
Captain Morgan Jamaica rum 15,- 30,-
Captain Morgan Black Spiced 20,- 40,-
Captain Morgan White rum 15,- 30,-
Captain Morgan Private Stock 30,- 60,-
Flor de Cana Extra dry 20,- 40,-
Flor de Cana 7 y.o. 20,- 40,-
Flor de Cana Gold 20,- 40,-
Havana Club Anejo Blanco 20,- 40,-
Havana Club Especial 20,- 40,-
Legendario Dorato 5y 30,- 60,-

Il Legendario Elixir de Cuba 30,- 60,-




4 cl CAPTAIN MORGARN
SPICED

15 cl COLA
LIMETA,

CAPTAIN &
COLA




TEPLE NAPOJE

Turecka kava
Espresso

Latté Machiatto
Cappuccino

Kava Videnska
Kava Alzirska
Frappé-ledova kava
Caj - dle nabidky
Grog ( 5¢l rumu)
Horka Griotka ( 5 cl Griotte)
Svarené vino

021

18,-
28,-
32~
B2
35,
40,-
5,=

15,=
32,=
B2~
35,




VINO

Vino rozlévané bilé
Vino rozlévané cervené
Lambrusco rozlévané
Avanti rozlévané

0,21
021
021
021

35~
35~
85,
&5,=




PIVO 0,31 051
Bernard 10° 16,- 24,-
Kozel 11° 16,- 24,-
Pilsner Urquell 12° 23,- 36,-
Pilsner Urguell lahev 36,=
Kozel cerny 25,=
Birell svétly/polotmavy 25,-
Birell ochuceny 25,-
Frisco 40,-
Kingswood 40,-




NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE

Coca Cola

Fanta

Sprite

Kinley tonic

Kinley Ginger ale

Kinley bitter rose

Relax dzusy - dle nabidky
Bonagua neperliva
Bonagua jemné perliva
Bonaqua perliva

0,33 |
0,33 |
0,33 |
0,251
0,251
0,25 |
0,251
0,251
0,25 |
0,251

O
30,-
J0),=
BOE
30,-
0=
25~
18,-
18.-
18,-
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